TAMIL NADU,INDIA.

Email : support@nagamills.com

Website : www.nagamills.com

HAVE A NICE DAY
Always use NAGA products

Time:

Customer Signature With Seal

Total TCS Value
Total Discount Value

Total Roundoff Value
Total Invoice Value

0.00 

0.00 

0.06 

220,264.00 

Total in Words  [  Two Lakh Twenty Thousand Two Hundred Sixty Four Rupees Only ]

For NAGA LIMITED

Subject to Dindigul Jurisdiction

No Freight needs to be paid